G5
WARRANTY
M
IX
ER
S
raimondispa.com
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS - MIXERS “DIGITAL MIXER”

46x29xh 35 cm 18”x11 13/32”xh 13 3/4”
 5,8 Kg 12.8 lbs
60x30xh 33cm 23 5/8“x11 7/8“xh 13“
 6,8 Kg 15 lbs
 301W1400CDGB   5,8 Kg 12.8 lbs   6,5 Kg 15 lbs
 301W1400US   5,8 Kg 12.8 lbs   6,5 Kg 15 lbs
 301W1400GB   5,8 Kg 12.8 lbs   6,5 Kg 15 lbs
 Model
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
301W1400CDN
301W1600CDN
301W1400CDUS
301W1400CDGB
Part No.
Part No.
 301W1400CDN 8024648075178 1 230V 50/60Hz 1400W 180/460-300/700  140 mm - 5 1/2“ • • •
 301W1600CDN 8024648075185 1 230V 50/60Hz 1600W 180/460-300/700  160 mm - 6 5/16 “ • • •
 301W1400CDUS 8024648075444 1 120V 60Hz 1400W 180/460-300/700  140 mm - 5 1/2“ • • •
 301W1400CDGB 8024648085917 1 120V 50Hz 1400W 180/460-300/700 140 mm- 5 1/2“ • • •
 301W1400US 8024648083951 1 120V 60Hz 1400W 180/460-300/700 140 mm- 5 1/2“ • • •
 301W1400GB 8024648097033 1 120V 50Hz 1400W 180/460-300/700 140 mm- 5 1/2“ • • •
GIRI MINU
GIRI MINU
PACKAGE
CARTON BOX